
Name Degrees Email address Affiliation 

Binita S. Ashar MD Binita.ashar@fda.hhs.gov FDA/Director, Office of 

Device Evaluation, 

Center for Devices and 

Radiological Health, 

Silver Springs MD  

Betsy Ballard MD BYB@fda.hhs.gov FDA/Center for Drug 

Evaluation and 

Research, Silver Spring 

MD 

James P. 
Basilion 

PhD Jxb206@case.edu Professor of Radiology, 

Biomedical Engineering, 

and Pathology 

Case Center for Imaging 

Research, NFCR Center 

for Molecular Imaging, 

Department of 

Radiology,  

Case Western Reserve 
University, Cleveland, 
Ohio 

Keith Bennett PhD miwa@crl.hpk.co.jp 

 

Hamamatsu 
Coorporation, 
Bridgewater, New 
Jersey, USA 

Greg Biggs  greg.biggs@licor.com LI-COR 

James 
Bertram 

PhD james.bertram@fda.hhs.gov FDA/Center for Devices 
and Radiological Help, 
Silver Springs MD 

Lisa Baird  

 

 

lbaird@wmis.org World Molecular 
Imaging Society 

Eduardo 
Moriyama 

emoriyama@novadaq.com Novadaq 

Miguel 
Guzman 

miguel_guzman@aspyriantherapeutics.com Aspyrian 

Merrill Biel PhD, MD, merrill_biel@aspyriantherapeutics.com Aspyrian Therapeutics, 
San Diego, California, 

mailto:miwa@crl.hpk.co.jp
mailto:merrill_biel@aspyriantherapeutics.com


M.B.A.  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

USA 

Jack Bonasera RAC jbonasera@medrobotics.com Medrobotics 
Corporation,  Raynham, 
Massachusetts 

Michael 
Bouvet 

MD mbouvet@ucsd.edu Professor of Surgery 
Department of Surgery, 
University of California , 
San Diego, California 

Carol V Brooks B.S. Carol.brooks@nih.gov Extramural Support 
Assistant-
CIP/CIP/DCTD/NCI, 
Bethesda, MD 

Christopher H. 
Contag  

PhD ccontag@stanford.edu Professor in the 
Departments of 
Pediatrics, Radiology 
and Microbiology & 
Immunology at Stanford 
University
Departments of 
Pediatrics, Radiology, 
Microbiology & 
Immunology , Stanford 
University, Stanford, 
California , USA

Philip Davis MD Philip.davis@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CDER, Silver 
Springs MD

Vincent 
Dubois 

PhD vdubois@leadstodevelopment.com SurgiMab, Montpellier, 
France 
Leads To Development, 
Paris, France 

Andrew Farb MD Andrew.Farb@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CDRH, Silver 
Springs MD 

John Fengler M.A.Sc jfengler@novadaq.com Novadaq, Burnaby, 
British Columbia, 
Canada 

Jorge M. 
Ferrer 

PhD jmferrer@lumicell.com Lumicell, Wellesley, 
Massachusetts, USA 

mailto:jbonasera@medrobotics.com
mailto:mbouvet@ucsd.edu
mailto:Carol.brooks@nih.gov
mailto:vdubois@leadstodevelopment.com
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John V. 
Frangioni 

MD, PhD jvfrangioni@curadel.com 

 

Professor of Medicine 
and Radiology 
Curadel, Worchester, 
Massachusetts, USA 

Ann M. 
Gillenwater 

MD agillenw@mdanderson.org 

 

Professor, Department 
of Head and Neck 
Surgery 
Department of Head 
and Neck Surgery, The 
University of Texas MD 
Anderson Cancer 
Center, Houston 

Jesus “Tito” 
Gonzalez 

PhD tgonzalez@avelasbio.com Avelas Biosciences, La 
Jolla, California 

Lori 

Henderson 

PhD hendersonlori@mail.nih.gov Program Director, 

Clinical Trials 

BRANCH/CIP/DCTD/NCI, 

Bethesda, MD 

Paula Jacobs PhD jacobsp@mail.nih.gov Associate Director, 

Cancer Imaging 

Program, CIP/DCTD/NCI, 

Bethesda, MD 

Kyong Kang PhD Kyong.Kang@fda.hhs.gov 

 

FDA/CDER, Silver 

Springs MD 

Adebayo 

Laniyono 

PhD Adebayo.Laniyono@fda.hhs.gov 

 

FDA/CDER, Silver 

Springs MD 

Kristina 

Lauritsen 

PhD Kristina.Lauritsen@fda.hhs.gov 

 

FDA/Project 

Jurisdictional Officer, 

CDER, Silver Springs MD 

Patricia Love MD Patricia.Love@fda.hhs.gov 

 

Medical Officer, 

FDA/Office of 

Combination Products, 

Silver Springs MD 

Philip S. Low PhD plow@purdue.edu On Target  
Laboratories LLC, West 
Lafayette, Indiana, USA 
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mailto:agillenw@mdanderson.org
mailto:tgonzalez@avelasbio.com
mailto:hendersonlori@mail.nih.gov
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mailto:Kristina.Lauritsen@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:Patricia.Love@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:plow@purdue.edu


Laura Marcu PhD lmarcu@ucdavis.edu 
 

Professor of Biomedical 
Engineering 
Department of 
Biomedical Engineering, 
University of California, 
Davis 

Libero 
Marzella 

MD Libero.marzella@fda.hhs.gov 
 

FDA/CDER, Silver 
Springs MD 

Dennis Miller PhD Dennis.Miller@blazebioscience.com 

 

Blaze Biosciences, 
Seattle, Washington, 
USA 

Loren Nigro B.A. Loren.nigro@nih.gov Extramural Support 

Assistant/CIP/DCTD/NCI, 

Bethesda, MD 

Robert 

Nordstrom 

PhD nordstrr@mail.nih.gov 

 

Branch Chief, Image-

Guided Intervention 

Branch/CIP/DCTD/NCI, 

Bethesda, MD 

Vasilis 
Ntziachristos 

PhD vntziachristos@gmail.com 
 

Professor and Chair of 
Biological Imaging 
Chair for Biological 
Imaging, Technische 
Universität München, 
Germany. 
Institute for Biological 
and Medical Imaging, 
Helmholtz Zentrum 
Munchen, Germany  

Neil Ogden PhD Neil.Ogden@fda.hhs.gov 
 

FDA/General Surgery 
Devices – Branch Chief, 
Silver Springs MD 

Joshua Pfefer PhD Joshua.Pfefer@fda.hhs.gov 
 

FDA/Division of 
Biomedical Physics Lab 
Group Leader, Silver 
Springs MD 

mailto:lmarcu@ucdavis.edu
mailto:Libero.marzella@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:Dennis.Miller@blazebioscience.com
mailto:Loren.nigro@nih.gov
mailto:nordstrr@mail.nih.gov
mailto:vntziachristos@gmail.com
mailto:Neil.Ogden@fda.hhs.gov
mailto:Joshua.Pfefer@fda.hhs.gov


Brian W. 
Pogue 

PhD Brian.W.Pogue@dartmouth.edu 
 

 

 

Professor of Engineering 
Thayer School of 
Engineering and 
Department of Physics 
and Astronomy, 
Dartmouth College, 
Hanover, New 
Hampshire

Bambi L. 
Reynolds 

 
 

 

 

bambi.reynolds@licor.com LI-COR Biosciences, 
Lincoln, Nebraska, USA 

Philippe Rizo PhD philippe.rizo@fluoptics.com Fluoptics, Grenoble, 
France 

Eben L. 
Rosenthal 

MD erosenthal@stanfordhealthcare.org Professor of 
Otolaryngology-Head 
and Neck Surgery and of 
Radiology  
Department of 
Otolaryngology, 
Stanford University, 
Stanford, California 

Stefan 
Schorling 

PhD stefan.schorling@surgvision.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Surgvision, ‘t Harde, The 
Netherlands 

Lalitha 

Shankar 

MD, PhD shankarl@mail.nih.gov Branch Chief, Clinical 

Trials 

Branch/CIP/DCTD/NCI, 

Bethesda, MD 

Sunil Singhal MD sunil.singhal@uphs.upenn.edu Hospital of the 
University of 
Pennsylvania, 
Department of Thoracic 
Surgery, Philadelphia, 
United States 

Barbara L. 
Smith 

MD, PhD BLSMITH1@mgh.harvard.edu Division of Surgical 
Oncology, Gillette 
Center for Women's 
Cancers, Massachusetts 
General Hospital, 
Boston, MA, USA

mailto:Brian.W.Pogue@dartmouth.edu
mailto:bambi.reynolds@licor.com
mailto:philippe.rizo@fluoptics.com
mailto:erosenthal@stanfordhealthcare.org
mailto:stefan.schorling@surgvision.com
mailto:shankarl@mail.nih.gov
mailto:sunil.singhal@uphs.upenn.edu
mailto:BLSMITH1@mgh.harvard.edu


Jonathan 
Sorger 

PhD jonathan.sorger@intusurg.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Intuitive, Sunnyvale, 
California, USA 

Ravi 
Srinivasan 

ravi@ravimail.net Oncotarget 

Brian Straight PhD brian_straight@akrotomeimaging.com Akrotome Imaging Inc, 
Cleveland, Ohio, USA 

Michael 
Tweedle 

PhD Michael.Tweedle@osumc.edu Professor on Cancer 
Imaging, Department of 
Radiology, Molecular 
Imaging Agent 
Laboratory, Ohio State 
University 

Willemieke S. 
Tummers 

MD wtummers@stanford.edu Department of 

Radiology, Stanford 

University School of 

Medicine, Stanford, 

California 

Department of Surgery, 
Leiden, University 
Medical Center, Leiden, 
The Netherlands 

Thomas D. 
Wang 

MD, PhD thomaswa@med.umich.edu 
 

 

H. Marvin Pollard 
Collegiate Professor of 
Endoscopy Research 
and Professor of 
Internal Medicine, 
Biomedical Engineering, 
and Mechanical 
Engineering Division of 
Gastroenterology and 
Hepatology, 
Department of 
Medicine, School of 
Medicine, University of 
Michigan Ann Arbor, 
Ann Arbor

mailto:jonathan.sorger@intusurg.com
mailto:ravi@ravimail.net
mailto:brian_straight@akrotomeimaging.com
mailto:Michael.Tweedle@osumc.edu
mailto:wtummers@stanford.edu
mailto:thomaswa@med.umich.edu


Jason M 
Warram 

PhD mojack@uab.edu 
 

 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor, 

UAB School of Medicine, 

Department of Surgery 

Department of 

Otolaryngology, 

University of Alabama at 

Birmingham, 

Birmingham, Alabama. 

Department of 

Radiology, University of 

Alabama at 

Birmingham, 
Birmingham, Alabama 

Jamey P. 
Weichert 

PhD JWeichert@uwhealth.org Associate Director of 
Radiology, Medical 
Physics and 
Pharmaceutics at the 
University of Wisconsin 
in Madison 

    

 

Carla Wiese PhD Carla.Wiese@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CDRH, Silver 

Springs MD 

Gene Williams PhD Gene.Williams@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CDER, Silver 

Springs MD 
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